Rev.01                                       Page 1 of 5                                        www.cybermaxtech.com
CMBM0603G Serie
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Bead
Pb
◆  Features
  1、Internal silver printed layers and magnetic
shielded structures to minimize crosstalk
  2、It has sharp impedance characteristics at

conducted RF energy from corrupting the power
generation circuitry, high frequency EMI prevention of
computer, printers, VCRs, TVs and portable telephones.
◆ PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
Rev.01                                       Page 2 of 5                                        www.cybermaxtech.com
CMBM0603G Serie
◆ Specification
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω)
Test Frequency （（（（MHz）））） DCR Max.
(Ω)
Rated Current
(mA)
CMBM0603 Series
CMBM0603G100ESP 10±25% 100 0.25 300
CMBM0603G220ESP 22±25% 100 0.35 300
CMBM0603G330ESP 33±25% 100 0.45 300
CMBM0603G600ESP 60±25% 100 0.55 300
CMBM0603G800ESP 80±25% 100 0.60 300
CMBM0603G121DSP 120±25% 100 0.70 200
CMBM0603G221DSP 220±25% 100 0.85 200
CMBM0603G601DSP 600±25% 100 1.70 200
CMBM0603G102DSP 1000±25% 100 2.00 200
◆ General Technical Data
Operating Temperature Range -55℃ ~ +125℃
Storage Condition Less than 40℃ and 70% RH
Soldering Method Reflow or Wave Soldering